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Fleissner, von Zastrow 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11
Frouws, Sander 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

Glietenberg, Hans 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
Jäger, Alfonso 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
Gehrke, Oliver 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

Musser, Sebastian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Reining, Sascha 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

Münster, Fabian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Sengmüller, Simon 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Simic, Oliver 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Strunz, Johannes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Geisel, Lutz 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Güniker, Sebastian 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Huber, Robert 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Will, Bernard 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Dennett, Peter 1 1 1 1 1 5
Fraser, Andrew 1 1 1 1 1 5
Goerg, Andreas 1 1 1 1 1 5

Kudic, Saban 1 1 1 1 1 5
Teiber, Clemens 1 1 1 1 1 5

Skordilis, Dimitrios 1 1 1 1 4
Bader, Thorsten 1 1 1 3

Majstorovic, Marko 1 1 1 3
Markert, Oliver 1 1 1 3

Hammond, Matthew 1 1 2
Rommel, Frank 1 1 2

Wille, Alex 1 1 2
Archer, Christopher 1 1

Glasl, Franz 1 1
Golenia, Philipp 1 1

Liebig, Alexander 1 1
Schmidt, Christian 1 1

14 13 15 14 0 0 15 15 15 15 12 15 12 14 169

n
ic

h
t 

an
ge

tr
et

en

n
ic

h
t 

an
ge

tr
et

en



Senioren A-Tore 2017 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14.

G
es

am
t:

 1
0

 T
o

rs
ch

ü
tz

e
n

SG
 E

b
er

sb
er

g/
G

ra
fi

n
g/

K
ir

ch
se

e
o

n

SV
 H

el
io

s 
D

ag
lf

in
g

SG
 D

o
rn

ac
h

/F
el

d
ki

rc
h

en

TS
V

 M
ac

ca
b

i M
ü

n
ch

en

K
ir

ch
h

ei
m

er
 S

C

FC
 H

o
ch

b
rü

ck

FC
 A

sc
h

h
e

im

SG
 E

b
er

sb
er

g/
G

ra
fi

n
g/

K
ir

ch
se

e
o

n

SV
 H

el
io

s 
D

ag
lf

in
g

SG
 D

o
rn

ac
h

/F
el

d
ki

rc
h

en

TS
V

 M
ac

ca
b

i M
ü

n
ch

en

K
ir

ch
h

ei
m

er
 S

C

FC
 H

o
ch

b
rü

ck

FC
 A

sc
h

h
e

im

G
es

am
t:

 1
7

 T
o

re

Ergebnis 0:1 1:3 0:6 1:3 2:6 4:4 2:4 0:4 3:6 1:3 2:8 1:3

Strunz, Johannes 2 1 2 2 7
Güniker, Sebastian 1 1 2

Dennett, Peter 1 1
Frouws, Sander 1 1

Geisel, Lutz 1 1
Glietenberg, Hans 1 1

Majstorovic, Marko 1 1
Markert, Oliver 1 1

Schmidt, Christian 1 1
Will, Bernard 1 1

0 1 0 1 2 4 2 0 3 1 2 1 17
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Fürmetz, Harald 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13
Lenz, Günther 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13
Moser, Florian 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 13

Göpfrich, Hans-Günther 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12
Reichert, Thilo 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11

Sassenbach, Holger 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11
Lechl, Volker 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

Schwarze, Lutz 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Graz, Walter 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

Lämmermeier, Helmut 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Ramlow, Oliver 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

Albrecht, Hans Peter 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Fischer, Gabriel 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

Hegel, Bernd 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Richter, Harald 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Tsolas, Niko 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
Weber, Albert 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Häuslein, Karl-Heinz 1 1 1 1 1 5
Sieger, Heiner 1 1 1 1 4
Frye, Christian 1 1 1 3

Ott, Johann 1 1 1 3
Förster, Uli 1 1 2

Oswald, Albert 1 1 2
Probst, Mike 1 1 2

Amesmaier, Peter 1 1
van Renen, Arno 1 1
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Ergebnis 1:1 1:1 0:1 6:1 4:0 0:5 1:2 2:1 5:0 1:3 1:1 4:1 0:0

Albrecht, Hans Peter 1 1 2 4
Göpfrich, Hans-Günther 2 1 1 4

Häuslein, Karl-Heinz 1 3 4
Graz, Walter 2 2
Lechl, Volker 1 1 2

Lenz, Günther 1 1 2
Sassenbach, Holger 1 1 2

Amesmaier, Peter 1 1
Fürmetz, Harald 1 1

Lämmermeier, Helmut 1 1
Moser, Florian 1 1

Tsolas, Niko 1 1
Weber, Albert 1 1

1 1 0 0 6 4 0 1 2 5 1 1 4 0 26

n
ic

h
t 

an
ge

tr
et

en
 z

u
m

 W
ie

d
er

h
o

lu
n

gs
sp

ie
l


